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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LWasysnb FO.M.
MaptunHeHko AFO.
LWasysb K.P.
Laynb P.M.
MapTuHeHko M.IO.
Knnmerko A.B.
bobuvp O.B.
MaptumHerko HO.C.
Knnmerko B.O.
Bobup b.B.
Knnmenko O.B.

Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.

Bobup B.M.
MipowHwk 1.B.
MipowHwuk /1.B.

MiseHb C.C.

Ysunpyk A.0.

Yeumpyk O.I.

Nnteun CJ1.

Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
LLepbak M.O.
NvtenH A.C.
Jnteumn J1.B.

Tpunonbcbka HOLHO.

MipowwHuk B.M.
TepeweHko A.B.
Tepewenko J.A.
TepeweHnko T.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2023
YmaHb-1

B 228 11/ 48.7165419 /] 30.2555403

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

29.05.2023 06:30:08

CoHAUYHO
25

315
159.597
63

39

24

Kop,

191113
190116
191123
191114
190029
191102
190056
190059
190057
190055
191101
191121
190004
190063
191128
190081
190005
190089
190100
190058
190040
190064
190112
190006
190115
191131
190110
190111

Kny6

KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

33
10
38
31
12
8
9
11
9
11
10
13
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banu

491.61
41548
489.03
482.90
331.29
0.00
0.00
81.61
91.61
0.00
0.00
82.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

08:35:13
08:39:51
1285.48
1241.23
08:32:47
08:39:51
00:07:04
16
26
21
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.61 297.95
0.50 207.74
0.50 24452
0.39 186.93
033 11043
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.09 742
0.11 10.18
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 6.33
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
651.14
609.75
596.28
438.56
306.32
248.16
198.53
163.98
156.39
124.31
71.87
3548
23.64
13.74
12.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:50



